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TEUTA CUP 2022
Durrës, 10. - 12.6.2022

Event 27 Women, 100m Freestyle Open
12.6.2022 - 9:30 Results
Points: FINA 2020

Rank YB Time Pts

E

1. LLAZARI, Briseida 11 ALB 1:13.48 348
2. TAFRRUKU, Viki 11 Vllaznia - Shkoder 1:13.49 348
3. DJARMATI, Luna 11 Te Stela SA 1:15.84 316
4. ASLLANAJ, Evie 12 Te Stela SA 1:18.64 284
5. PLLANA, Ana 12 KOS2 1:20.60 264
6. ZHUSHI, Nita 11 Sc Nemo Prishtine 1:20.76 262
7. SHPORI, Majda 12 Te Stela SA 1:22.35 247
8. AZEMI, Artesa 12 KOS2 1:28.55 199
9. CEKA, Ana 12 Te Stela SA 1:28.99 196

10. IMERI, Arbana 12 Sc Dielli Skenderaj 1:35.14 160
11. JAHO, Kloe 12 Te Stela SA 1:50.73 101

D

1. XHAKO, Julia 09 KS TIR 1:05.21 498
2. MUKA, Liana 09 Te Stela SA 1:05.62 489
3. HOXHA, Adora 09 KOS2 1:06.66 466
4. DERMISHI, Arla 10 Te Stela SA 1:08.24 435
5. BEQIRI, Riga 10 KOS2 1:13.14 353
6. JASIQI, Joana 10 Sc Nemo Prishtine 1:13.52 347
7. EMINI, Lisa 10 Sc Nemo Prishtine 1:13.90 342
8. IDRIZAJ, Bora 09 SC Zenit Sport Academy 1:15.42 322
9. PEMAJ, Andia 09 Vllaznia - Shkoder 1:19.20 278

10. THACI, Toska 10 KOS2 1:19.50 275
11. ISUFI, Greis 09 Vlora 1:20.40 266
12. MUCAJ, Erisa 09 Teuta - Durres 1:21.31 257
13. GOXHAJ, Dea 10 Te Stela SA 1:21.77 252
14. DESKU, Nina 09 SC Zenit Sport Academy 1:23.72 235
15. GERGURI, Tuana 10 Sc Ilirida Fushe Kosove 1:24.91 225

C

1. BEIQI, Hana 08 KOS1 1:02.47 567
2. SHALA, Riga 07 KOS1 1:07.29 453
3. KACURRI, Erla 07 Te Stela SA 1:09.52 411
4. AHMETI, Viola 07 SC Zenit Sport Academy 1:10.03 402
5. KARDHIQI, Arba 08 Teuta - Durres 1:11.70 375
6. BRAHIMI, Hira 08 Sc Mitrovica Mitrovice 1:13.81 343
7. METALLA, Emi 07 Te Stela SA 1:14.25 337
8. BICAJ, Mariza 08 KOS2 1:15.17 325
9. BICAJ, Meliza 08 KOS2 1:22.41 247

10. BUCALIU, Jonila 08 Sc Ferizaji Ferizaj 1:22.45 246
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TEUTA CUP 2022
Durrës, 10. - 12.6.2022

Event 27, Women, 100m Freestyle

B

1. BEQIRI, Jona 06 KOS2 1:04.76 509
2. DANDE, Kestrina 05 Te Stela SA 1:07.54 448
3. BEKA, Fjolla 05 Sc Mitrovica Mitrovice 1:09.44 412
4. HALITI, Jone 06 K.S.U OTRILA Prishtine 1:14.59 333

Open

1. ZEQIRI, Eda 04 KOS2 1:01.89 583
2. BEIQI, Hana 08 KOS1 1:02.47 567
3. BEQIRI, Jona 06 KOS2 1:04.76 509
4. XHAKO, Julia 09 KS TIR 1:05.21 498
5. MUKA, Liana 09 Te Stela SA 1:05.62 489
6. HOXHA, Adora 09 KOS2 1:06.66 466
7. SHALA, Riga 07 KOS1 1:07.29 453
8. DANDE, Kestrina 05 Te Stela SA 1:07.54 448
9. DERMISHI, Arla 10 Te Stela SA 1:08.24 435

10. MACULA, Jona 04 Sc Mitrovica Mitrovice 1:08.48 430
11. BEKA, Fjolla 05 Sc Mitrovica Mitrovice 1:09.44 412
12. KACURRI, Erla 07 Te Stela SA 1:09.52 411
13. AHMETI, Viola 07 SC Zenit Sport Academy 1:10.03 402
14. KARDHIQI, Arba 08 Teuta - Durres 1:11.70 375
15. BEQIRI, Riga 10 KOS2 1:13.14 353
16. LLAZARI, Briseida 11 ALB 1:13.48 348
17. TAFRRUKU, Viki 11 Vllaznia - Shkoder 1:13.49 348
18. JASIQI, Joana 10 Sc Nemo Prishtine 1:13.52 347
19. BRAHIMI, Hira 08 Sc Mitrovica Mitrovice 1:13.81 343
20. EMINI, Lisa 10 Sc Nemo Prishtine 1:13.90 342
21. METALLA, Emi 07 Te Stela SA 1:14.25 337
22. OSTROSI, Erla 04 KS TIR 1:14.45 335
23. HALITI, Jone 06 K.S.U OTRILA Prishtine 1:14.59 333
24. BICAJ, Mariza 08 KOS2 1:15.17 325
25. IDRIZAJ, Bora 09 SC Zenit Sport Academy 1:15.42 322
26. DJARMATI, Luna 11 Te Stela SA 1:15.84 316
27. ASLLANAJ, Evie 12 Te Stela SA 1:18.64 284
28. PEMAJ, Andia 09 Vllaznia - Shkoder 1:19.20 278
29. THACI, Toska 10 KOS2 1:19.50 275
30. ISUFI, Greis 09 Vlora 1:20.40 266
31. PLLANA, Ana 12 KOS2 1:20.60 264
32. ZHUSHI, Nita 11 Sc Nemo Prishtine 1:20.76 262
33. MUCAJ, Erisa 09 Teuta - Durres 1:21.31 257
34. GOXHAJ, Dea 10 Te Stela SA 1:21.77 252
35. SHPORI, Majda 12 Te Stela SA 1:22.35 247
36. BICAJ, Meliza 08 KOS2 1:22.41 247
37. BUCALIU, Jonila 08 Sc Ferizaji Ferizaj 1:22.45 246
38. DESKU, Nina 09 SC Zenit Sport Academy 1:23.72 235
39. GERGURI, Tuana 10 Sc Ilirida Fushe Kosove 1:24.91 225
40. AZEMI, Artesa 12 KOS2 1:28.55 199
41. CEKA, Ana 12 Te Stela SA 1:28.99 196
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TEUTA CUP 2022
Durrës, 10. - 12.6.2022

Event 27, Women, 100m Freestyle, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

42. IMERI, Arbana 12 Sc Dielli Skenderaj 1:35.14 160
43. JAHO, Kloe 12 Te Stela SA 1:50.73 101


